
                                               9-10 GIRLS FASTPITCH PRACTICE SCHEDULE                 

Day Date Teams Time Field

Monday March 29 Edwards 5:00 IVY Field 4

Gregory 6:30 IVY Field 4

Tuesday March 30 Nicholson 5:00 IVY Field 4

Edwards 6:30 IVY Field 4

Thursday April 1 Gregory 5:00 IVY Field 4

Nicholson 6:30 IVY Field 4

Friday April 2 Edwards 5:00 IVY Field 4

Gregory 6:30 IVY Field 4

Monday April 5 Nicholson 5:00 IVY Field 4

Edwards 6:30 IVY Field 4

Tuesday April 6 Gregory 5:00 IVY Field 4

Nicholson 6:30 IVY Field 4

Thursday April 8 Edwards 5:00 IVY Field 4

Nicholson 6:30 IVY Field 4



Friday April 9 Gregory 5:00 IVY Field 4

Edwards 6:30 IVY Field 4

Monday April 12 Nicholson 5:00 IVY Field 4

Gregory 6:30 IVY Field 4

Tuesday April 13 Edwards 5:00 IVY Field 4

Nicholson 6:30 IVY Field 4

Thursday April 14 Gregory 5:00 IVY Field 4

Edwards 6:30 IVY Field 4

Friday April 15 Nicholson 5:00 IVY Field 4

Gregory 6:30 IVY Field 4



                                                    All fields are first come, first serve on Wed, Sat, and Sun

                                                   Both Pontotoc Street Fields are open every day and are first come, first serve

Coaches

James Edwards 803-0222

Eddie Nicholson 803-6717

Christal Gregory 773-2605


